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Camembert Circuit

Follow in the footsteps of Marie Harel on this route through 
the country of the king of cheeses towards the last 
remaining Camembert producer and discover the charming 
traditional architecture of the Pays d’Auge.

Useful information
41 km loop

Tourist Offices:

• Vimoutiers (Tel. : +33 2 33 67 49 42) 
 

Tourisme 61
Tel. : +33 2 33 28 88 71 
www.ornetourisme.com

© Fotolia © Tourisme 61 © Tourisme 61 © Tourisme 61

Tourist routes 
                  in the Orne 

C
on

se
il 

dé
pa

rt
em

en
ta

l d
e 

l’O
rn

e 
- S

er
vi

ce
 T

ou
ris

m
e 

61
 - 

D
ow

nl
oa

d 
fo

r f
re

e 
at

 w
w

w
.o

rn
et

ou
ris

m
e.

co
m

 –
 N

ot
 fo

r s
al

e



LA
 VIE

LA
 T

O
U

Q
U

ES
La Viette

La 
Guiel

Heugon

MonnaiOrville

Villers-
en-Ouche

Sap-
en-Auge

Aubry-le-Panthou

Avernes-
Saint-Gourgon

Le Bosc-
Renoult

Camembert

Canapville

Les
Champeaux

Champosoult

Crouttes

Écorches

Fresnay-le-
Samson

Guerquesalles

Montreuil-
la-Cambe

Neuville-sur-
Touques

PontchardonLe
Renouard

Roiville

Saint-Aubin-
de-Bonneval

Saint-Germain-
d'AunaySaint-Gervais-

des-Sablons
Ticheville

Vimoutiers

A2
8

D979 D4
38

D4
38

D12

D12

D
91
6

D916

D1
6

D
97
9D

16

D
26

D2
6

D
33

D3
8

D
35

D
703

D7

09

D6
62

D
704

D714

D
49

D
49

D
4

D
70
8

D708

D702

D663

D663

D246

D7
05

D
25
3

D2
53

D707

D707

D720

D248

D248

D24
2

D24
2

D2
46

Camembert Circuit
On the route...
• Camembert
The Maison du Camembert museum, the Fromagerie 
Durand (producer of the last Camembert Fermier 
with Normandy Camembert protected designation 
of origin (AOP)).
The Manoir de Beaumoncel where Marie Harel 
made the first Camembert cheeses

• Vimoutiers
The Musée du Camembert, ferme pédagogique de la 
Croix Blanche

• Aubry le Panthou
Tibetan temple
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